

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23772/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/07/2009 in WP No.1202/2001 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

ESSEL INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GORAI MACHHIMAR S.S.LIMITED & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates)

Date: 23/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Kavin Gulati, Adv.  
Mr.Jayant Mohan, Adv.  
for M/S. "Coac",Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Kailash Pandey, Adv.  
Mr.Ranjeet Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Prasant, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Sreekumar,Adv.  
  
Mr.Sanjay Kharde, Adv.  
Mr.Amil B.Karande, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv  
  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv  
Mr.Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel for the petitioner, call the matter after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar